
 

Ten Year Enrollment Trends (Official)  
 

School or 
Program 

2024-
2025 

2023-
2024 

2022-
2023 

2021-
2022 

2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

2015-
2016 

Medical 
School  831 773 726 721 753 758 723 736 718 742 

Graduate 
School of 
Biomedical 
Sciences 

618 607 598 587 578 563 604 603 613 603 

School of 
Health 
Professions 

273 272 279 273 261 256 249 238 232 224 

Physician 
Assistant 107 104 112 116 118 118 116 118 119 117 

Nurse 
Anesthetist 
(BS-DNP) 

77 80 80 69 58 51 53 52 51 49 

Nurse 
Anesthetist 
(MS-DNP) 

-- 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

Orthotics & 
Prosthetics 70 68 69 70 68 71 72 68 62 58 

Genetic 
Counseling 19 18 18 18 17 16 8 -- -- -- 

TOTAL 1,722 1,652 1,603 1,581 1,592 1,577 1,576 1,577 1,563 1,569 
 

The census reporting date for Baylor College of Medicine is Sept. 1. Enrollment figures (full-time degree 
seeking students only - Doctor of Medicine, Doctor of Philosophy, Doctor of Nursing Practice and Master 
of Science) for the academic year are established from the student information available on this date. 
Enrollment for Temple campus is included starting from AY 2023-2024. The enrollment status of each 
student continues to be monitored throughout the year and the figures will vary accordingly, however 
for reporting purposes the statistical numbers established on the census date will continue to be the 
published information regarding enrollment in BCM for the academic year. 
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