

Ten Year Enrollment Trends (Official)

School or Program	2024- 2025	2023- 2024	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017	2015- 2016
Medical School	831	773	726	721	753	758	723	736	718	742
Graduate School of Biomedical Sciences	618	607	598	587	578	563	604	603	613	603
School of Health Professions	273	272	279	273	261	256	249	238	232	224
Physician Assistant	107	104	112	116	118	118	116	118	119	117
Nurse Anesthetist (BS-DNP)	77	80	80	69	58	51	53	52	51	49
Nurse Anesthetist (MS-DNP)		2								
Orthotics & Prosthetics	70	68	69	70	68	71	72	68	62	58
Genetic Counseling	19	18	18	18	17	16	8			
TOTAL	1,722	1,652	1,603	1,581	1,592	1,577	1,576	1,577	1,563	1,569

The census reporting date for Baylor College of Medicine is Sept. 1. Enrollment figures (full-time degree seeking students only - Doctor of Medicine, Doctor of Philosophy, Doctor of Nursing Practice and Master of Science) for the academic year are established from the student information available on this date. Enrollment for Temple campus is included starting from AY 2023-2024. The enrollment status of each student continues to be monitored throughout the year and the figures will vary accordingly, however for reporting purposes the statistical numbers established on the census date will continue to be the published information regarding enrollment in BCM for the academic year.

Last updated: 9/16/2024